Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 939,00 €
Fiona-P (Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

265

95/218

1177188

75/92

45

54

Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Vasak @@==h

Antratsiit

Antratsiit

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19451-ML-61960000BK




